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Mosca / Fly
Conejo / Rabbit
Gato / Cat
Paloma / Pigeon
Serpiente / Snake
Arafia / Spider
Pulpo / Octopus
Medusa / Jellyfish
Zorro / Fox

. Abeja / Bee
. Chanchito de tierra /

Woodlouse

. Pez / Fish
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Ratén / Mouse
Pato / Duck
Cerdo / Pig
Oveja / Sheep
Gaviota / Seagull
BUho / Owl
Perro / Dog
Pelicano / Pelican
Lombriz / Earthworm
Gusano /Worm
Cucaracha / Cockroach
Vaca / Cow
Toro / Bull

Gallina / Hen

Pollito / Chick

28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.

52.

Lagartija / Lizard

Tortuga / Turtle

Ledn / Lion

Mono / Monkey

Zebra

Elefante / Elephant

Cuy / Guinea pig

Perdiz / Partridge

Llama / Lama

Vicufa / Vicuna
Cocodrilo / Crocodile
Gallito de las rocas / Andean
cock-of-the-rock
Hipopotamo / Hipopotamus
Canguro / Kangaroo
Céndor / Condor
Lobo / Wolf

Jaguar

Gallo / Rooster

Burro / Donkey
Buey / Ox

Pinglino / Penguin
Dragén / Dragon

Mantis religiosa / Praying
mantis

Colibri maravilloso /
Marvelous spatuletail
Delfin / Dolphin

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

606.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
12.
13.
4.
75.
76.
1.
18.
79.

Jirafa / Giraffe

Chinchilla
Guacamayo / Macaw
Camello / Camel

Oso perezoso / Sloth
Mariposa / Butterfly
Caballo /Horse
Sapo / Toad

Tucén / Toucan

Hormiga / Ant

Oso hormiguero / Anteater
Caballito de mar/ Seahorse
Vaquita de San Antonio /
Ladybird

Carpincho / Capybara
Armadillo

Loro / Parrot

Chivo / Goat
Ornitorrinco / Platypus
Pavo real / Peafowl
Caracol / Snail

Erizo / Hedgehog
Reno / Reindeer
Rinoceronte / Rhinoceros
Chapulin / Grasshopper
Avestruz / Ostrich

Koala

Lobo de rio / Giant otter
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80. Flamenco / Flamingo

81. Avispa / Wasp

82. Panda

83. Pajaro carpintero /
Woodpecker

84. Pez globo / Blowfish

85. Mapache / Raccoon

86. Ajolote / Axolotl

87. Kiwi

88. Tijereta / Earwig

89. Aguila calva / Bald eagle

90. Camaledn / Chameleon

91. Dragbn marino azul / Blue
seadragon

92. Gacela jirafa / Gerenuk

93. Guanay/Guanay cormorant

94. Diabloespinoso/Thomy devil

95. Polilla Poodle / Poodle moth

96. Marjor / Markhor

97. Colugo

98. Ciervode copete / Tufted deer

99. Reyde Sajonia /King of
Saxony

100. Kril / Krill

101. Tigresiberiano/Siberian tiger

102. Abubilla / Eurasian hoopoe

103. Angel emperador / Emperor

angelfish



1. Mosca/ Fly
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Gato [ Cat
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4. Paloma/ Pigeon
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5. Serpiente [ Snake
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6. Arana | Spider

103dibujos



7. Pulpo /| Octopus
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8. Medusa [ Jellyfish
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9. Zorro [ Fox
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11. Chanchito de tierra | Woodlouse
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12. Pez/ Fish
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13. Raton /| Mouse
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14. Pato /| Duck
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15. Cerdo [ Pig
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16. Oveja [ Sheep
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17. Gaviota [ Seagull
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18. Buho / Owl
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19. Perro [ Dog
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20. Pelicano [ Pelican
103dibujos




21. Lombriz /| Earthworm
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22. Gusano [ Worm
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23. Cucaracha [/ Cockroach
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25. Toro [ Bull
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26. Gallina/ Hen
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27. Pollito / Chick
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28. Lagartija [ Lizard
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29. Tortuga [ Turtle
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32. Zebra
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33. Elefante [ Elephant
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34. Cuy/ Guinea pig
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36. Llama/Lama
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37.Vicuna/Vicuna
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38. Cocodrilo / Crocodile
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39. Gallito de las rocas /| Andean cock-of-the-rock
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40. Hipopotamo |/ Hipopotamus
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43. Lobo [ Wolf
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44. Jaguar
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45. Gallo [ Rooster
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47. Buey [ Ox
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48. Pingiiino [ Penguin
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51. Colibn maravilloso /| Marvelous spatuletail
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52. Delfin /| Dolphin
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53. Jirafa [ Giraffe
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54. Chinchilla
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55. Guacamayo /| Macaw
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56. Camello / Camel
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57. 0so perezoso [ Sloth
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58. Mariposa |/ Butterfly
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59. Caballo / Horse
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60. Sapo [ Toad
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62. Hormiga [ Ant
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63. Oso hormiguero | Anteater
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64. Caballito de mar/ Seahorse
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65. Vaqulta de San Antonio [/ Ladybird
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66. Carpincho [ Capybara
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67. Armadillo
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68. Loro / Parrot
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69. Chivo [ Goat
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71. Pavo real /| Peafowl

103dibujos



72. Caracol [ Snail
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73. Erizo | Hedgehog
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74. Reno [ Reindeer
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77. Avestruz [ Ostrich
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78. Koala
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79. Lobo de rio / Giant otter
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80. Flamenco [ Flamingo
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81. Avispa [ Wasp
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82. Panda
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84. Pez globo [ Blowfish
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86. Ajolote | Axolotl
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87. Kiwi
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88. Tijereta [ Earwig
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89. Aguila calva / Bald eagle
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90. Camaleon /| Chameleon
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91. Dragon marino azul / Blue sea dragon
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92. Gacela jirafa /| Gerenuk
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93. Guanay / Guanay cormorant
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94. Diablo espinoso | Thrny devil
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95. Polilla Poodle / Poodle moth
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97. Colugo
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98. Ciervo de copete [ Tufted deer
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99. Rey de Sajonia [ King of Saxony
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101. Tigre siberiano [ Siberian tiger
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102. Abubilla /| Eurasian hoopoe

103dibujos



103. Angel emperador | Emperor angelfish
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